
II Etapa Cambo 2024
Santa Barbara - BA 19.5.2024
Kaaporas Clube de Aventura

Jamile Figuerêdo Almeida
Carcará Expedições e Aventuras
Circuit : D40B
Distance : 2100m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 1:02:16 (29'39"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Patrícia Suzart Falcão 1:04:42
3. Ithala Nalle Cerqueira de Santana 1:13:47

1. 32 00:03:43 134m 27'44"/km
2. 33 00:02:35 00:06:18 134m 19'17"/km
3. 34 00:07:29 00:13:47 97m 77'09"/km
4. 35 00:04:05 00:17:52 141m 28'58"/km
5. 39 00:02:34 00:20:26 132m 19'27"/km
6. 59 00:02:06 00:22:32 74m 28'23"/km
7. 42 00:03:53 00:26:25 183m 21'13"/km
8. 56 00:03:22 00:29:47 162m 20'47"/km
9. 43 00:02:36 00:32:23 125m 20'48"/km

10. 45 00:04:15 00:36:38 160m 26'34"/km
11. 49 00:07:27 00:44:05 108m 68'59"/km
12. 48 00:11:27 00:55:32 197m 58'07"/km
13. 52 00:02:43 00:58:15 80m 33'58"/km
14. 58 00:02:18 01:00:33 116m 19'50"/km
15. 51 00:01:19 01:01:52 100m 13'10"/km
16. 999 00:00:24 01:02:16 56m 7'09"/km
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